TCF TCF
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Arctic White 3cm

Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

Slab Details

Q Quartz (AZ)
422 ft’
113.13"
53.94"

3cm
515031-1

TCF Southwest

Phone: 520-295-8925 Address: 5970 S Palo Verde Rd., Tuscon, AZ 85706

tefsouthwest.com



